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Event 205: Masters Men Team Pursuit Open Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final - Result

1. Uni of QLD/Balmoral/Logan 4:26.491
162 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC) MMAS2
173 Michael COOK (Balmoral CC) MMAS3
193 Justin PALMER (Logan CC) MMAS4
197 Andrew MATHIESEN (University of Queensland CC) MMAS4

Half Lap
Lap 2 40.077 (1)
Lap 3 15.425 55.503 (1)
Lap 4 15.599 1:11.102 (1)
Lap 5 16.061 1:27.164 (1)
Lap 6 15.923 1:43.087 (1)
Lap 7 15.665 1:58.752 (1)
Lap 8 16.325 2:15.078 (1)
Lap 9 16.440 2:31.518 (1)

Lap 10 16.417 2:47.935 (1)
Lap 11 16.227 3:04.162 (1)
Lap 12 16.537 3:20.700 (1)
Lap 13 16.158 3:36.858 (1)
Lap 14 16.378 3:53.237 (1)
Lap 15 16.879 4:10.116 (1)
Lap 16 16.374 4:26.491 (1)

2. Bankstown/Illawarra/St Kilda/WA Track 4:55.895 +29.404
216 Gerard MCDERMOTT (Bankstown Sports CC) MMAS6
233 Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda CC) MMAS7
244 William GORDIN (Track Cycling WA) MMAS8
228 Gary MANDY (Illawarra Cycle Club) MMAS7

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.566 23.566 (1)
Lap 2 16.529 40.096 (2)
Lap 3 17.215 57.311 (2)
Lap 4 17.811 1:15.122 (2)
Lap 5 17.827 1:32.950 (2)
Lap 6 17.908 1:50.858 (2)
Lap 7 17.752 2:08.610 (2)
Lap 8 18.629 2:27.240 (2)
Lap 9 18.174 2:45.414 (2)

Lap 10 18.652 3:04.067 (2)
Lap 11 19.585 3:23.652 (2)
Lap 12 18.606 3:42.259 (2)
Lap 13 18.820 4:01.080 (2)
Lap 14 19.250 4:20.330 (2)
Lap 15 18.203 4:38.533 (2)
Lap 16 17.362 4:55.895 (2)

3. University of Queensland CC 5:07.591 +41.100
185 Simon WILSON (University of Queensland cc) MMAS3
186 Peter MAKRAS (University of Queensland CC) MMAS3
198 Chris WEIER (University of Queensland CC) MMAS4
151 Brycen FLETCHER (University of Queensland CC) MMAS1
199 Ben CLAYTON (University of Queensland CC) MMAS4
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Event 205: Masters Men Team Pursuit Open Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final - Result

Half Lap
Lap 1 25.803 25.803 (2)
Lap 2 19.281 45.084 (3)
Lap 3 19.127 1:04.212 (3)
Lap 4 19.129 1:23.341 (3)
Lap 5 19.194 1:42.536 (3)
Lap 6 19.316 2:01.853 (3)
Lap 7 19.490 2:21.343 (3)
Lap 8 19.222 2:40.566 (3)
Lap 9 19.328 2:59.894 (3)

Lap 10 19.063 3:18.957 (3)
Lap 11 19.178 3:38.136 (3)
Lap 12 18.832 3:56.968 (3)
Lap 13 18.885 4:15.854 (3)
Lap 14 18.064 4:33.919 (3)
Lap 15 16.721 4:50.641 (3)
Lap 16 16.950 5:07.591 (3)


